BID TABULATION
Janitorial Services 2019
DECEMBER 11, 2018 - 10:00 AM

Basic Janitorial Services
Municipal Building
Garage
Senior Center
Road Building
Construction/P&Z
DPW Office Bldg.
Star Bldg.
Subtotal

Scrub & Recoat Vinyl Floors
Municipal Building
Municipal Garage
Senior Center
Road Building
Construction/P&Z
DPW Office Bldg.
Star Bldg.
Subtotal

Strip Vinyl Floors & Wax
Municipal Building
Municipal Garage
Senior Center
Road Building
Construction/P&Z
DPW Office Bldg.
Star Bldg.
Subtotal

Clean All Carpets
Municipal Building
Municipal Garage
Senior Center
Road Building
Construction/P&Z
DPW Office Bldg.
Star Bldg.
Subtotal

Clean All Windows
Municipal Building
Municipal Garage
Senior Center
Road Building
Construction/P&Z
DPW Office Bldg.
Star Bldg.
Subtotal

TOTAL YEARLY AMOUNT BID
FOR BASIC SERVIES

Divine Professional Cleaning
Services, Inc.
2253 Cincinnatus Avenue
Bronx, NY 10473
1-917-449-7466

CNS Cleaning Co., Inc.
501 Cambria Avenue - Suite 131
Bensalem, PA 19020-7213
1-800-227-9069

Golden Eagle Cleaning Svs., Inc.
PO Box 1207
Bellmawr, NJ 08099-5207
1-800-506-8697

Monthly Yearly
$220.25
$60.15
$60.15
$32.20
$83.00
$59.20
$368.25

$2,643.00
$721.80
$721.80
$386.40
$996.00
$710.40
$4,419.00
$10,598.40

$135.00
$134.15
$493.12
$132.15
$132.12
$132.15
$187.50
$1,346.19

$184.75
$184.75
$656.15
$156.15
$156.15
$156.15
$249.10
$1,743.20

977.25
0.00
208.10
0.00
130.05
336.95
70.00
1,722.35

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$7.00

$10,598.40

Monthly Yearly
$408.25

$65.00
$515.00

$35.00
$110.00
$125.00
$395.00

$4,899.00
$780.00
$6,180.00
$420.00
$1,320.00
$1,500.00
$4,740.00
$19,839.00

$129.00
$129.00
$490.00
$129.00
$129.00
$129.00
$185.00
$1,320.00

$180.00
$180.00
$654.50
$154.50
$154.50
$154.50
$247.00
$1,725.00

$973.25
$0.00
$206.00
$0.00
$128.75
$334.75
$77.25
$1,720.00

$520.00
$0.00
$275.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$795.00

$19,839.00

Monthly Yearly
$849.85
$145.34
$869.14

$89.79
$235.13
$135.50
$535.25

$10,198.20
$1,744.08
$10,429.68
$1,077.48
$2,821.56
$1,626.00
$6,423.00
$34,320.00

$1,238.22
$301.86
$1,644.00
$189.00
$81.00
$351.00
$565.38
$4,370.46

$1,467.52
$357.76
$1,841.28
$224.00
$416.00
$96.00
$670.08
$5,072.64

$1,024.60
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00
$390.00
$0.00
$10.00
$1,444.60

$50.00
$10.00
$240.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$35.00
$385.00

$34,320.00




