	Divine Profe	Divine Professional Cleaning					
BID TABULATION	Services, Inc.		CNS Cleaning Co., Inc.		Golden Eagle Cleaning Svs., Inc.		
Janitorial Services 2019	2253 Cincir	2253 Cincinnatus Avenue		501 Cambria Avenue - Suite 131		PO Box 1207	
DECEMBER 11, 2018 - 10:00 AM	Bronx, NY 10473 1-917-449-7466		Bensalem, PA 19020-7213 1-800-227-9069		Bellmawr, NJ 08099-5207 1-800-506-8697		
	Monthly	Yearly	Monthly	Yearly	Monthly	Yearly	
Basic Janitorial Services							
Municipal Building	\$220.25	\$2,643.00	\$408.25	\$4,899.00	\$849.85	\$10,198.20	
Garage	\$60.15	\$721.80	\$65.00	\$780.00	\$145.34	\$1,744.08	
Senior Center	\$60.15	\$721.80	\$515.00	\$6,180.00	\$869.14	\$10,429.68	
Road Building	\$32.20	\$386.40	\$35.00	\$420.00	\$89.79	\$1,077.48	
Construction/P&Z	\$83.00	\$996.00	\$110.00	\$1,320.00	\$235.13	\$2,821.56	
DPW Office Bldg.	\$59.20	\$710.40	\$125.00	\$1,500.00	\$135.50	\$1,626.00	
Star Bldg.	\$368.25	\$4,419.00	\$395.00	\$4,740.00	\$535.25	\$6,423.00	
Subtotal		\$10,598.40		\$19,839.00		\$34,320.00	
Scrub & Recoat Vinyl Floors							
Municipal Building		\$135.00		\$129.00		\$1,238.22	
Municipal Garage		\$135.00		\$129.00		\$301.86	
Senior Center		\$493.12		\$129.00		\$1,644.00	
Road Building		\$132.15		\$450.00		\$1,044.00	
Construction/P&Z		\$132.13		\$129.00		\$81.00	
DPW Office Bldg.		\$132.12		\$129.00		\$351.00	
Star Bldg.		\$187.50		\$125.00		\$565.38	
Subtotal		\$1,346.19		\$1,320.00		\$4,370.46	
		<i>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</i>		+-,		<i>• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • </i>	
Strip Vinyl Floors & Wax							
Municipal Building		\$184.75		\$180.00		\$1,467.52	
Municipal Garage		\$184.75		\$180.00		\$357.76	
Senior Center		\$656.15		\$654.50		\$1,841.28	
Road Building		\$156.15		\$154.50		\$224.00	
Construction/P&Z		\$156.15		\$154.50		\$416.00	
DPW Office Bldg.		\$156.15		\$154.50		\$96.00	
Star Bldg.		\$249.10		\$247.00		\$670.08	
Subtotal		\$1,743.20		\$1,725.00		\$5,072.64	
Clean All Carpets							
Municipal Building		977.25		\$973.25		\$1,024.60	
Municipal Garage		0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Senior Center		208.10		\$206.00		\$20.00	
Road Building		0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
Construction/P&Z		130.05		\$128.75		\$390.00	
DPW Office Bldg.		336.95		\$334.75		\$0.00	
Star Bldg.		70.00		\$77.25		\$10.00	
Subtotal		1,722.35		\$1,720.00		\$1,444.60	
Clean All Windows							
Municipal Building		\$1.00		\$520.00		\$50.00	
Municipal Garage		\$1.00		\$0.00		\$10.00	
Senior Center		\$1.00		\$0.00		\$240.00	
Road Building		\$1.00		\$0.00		\$10.00	
Construction/P&Z		\$1.00		\$0.00		\$10.00	
DPW Office Bldg.		\$1.00		\$0.00		\$10.00	
Star Bldg.		\$1.00		\$0.00		\$35.00	
Star Bldg. Subtotal		\$1.00 <b>\$7.00</b>		\$0.00 <b>\$795.00</b>		\$35.00 <b>\$385.00</b>	
TOTAL YEARLY AMOUNT BID				A		4	
FOR BASIC SERVIES		\$10,598.40		\$19,839.00		\$34,320.00	